
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 
34 
35 
36 
37 
38 
39 
40 
41 
42 
43 

No. 
629 

2 
77 

356 
212 
168 

79 
14 

109 
172 

69 
23 

105 
3 

199 
187 
132 
333 

4 
92 
25 

142 
87 
61 

127 
136 
138 
155 

45 
297 

18 
40 

130 
8 

227 
29 
97 

960 
108 

63 
47 
93 

221 

Name 
MAZZONI MARCO 
VANELLI GIOVANNI 
BRACCI ROBERTO 
BRUSA FEDERICO 
TOSETTO MARCO 
ANFOSSI DAVIDE 
ROCCHI RICCARDO 
BATTISTONI RICCARDO 
TOMAIUOLO ALESSANDRO 
CANONICO MATTEO 
SIRCHIO MARCO 
VIOLINI ANDREA 
FERRARI ANDREA 
MOSCONE ANDREA 
DAZZANI DANIELE 
BORILE FABIO 
FERRARI FILIPPO 
TUCCI FEDERICO 
NEGRINI ANDREA 
MONTECCHI LUCA 
DEGIOVANNI IVAN 
CRIPPA CLAUDIO 
RAGAZZINI SIMONE 
BARBANERA ENRICO 
CATONI ALESSANDRO 
TRIPI LUCA 
TEMPESTINI GIACHINI BRANDO 
LANDI GIONATA 
CIABILLI FILIPPO 
DALUWATTAGE AMESH 
BONORA LUCA 
CAVAZZANA FRANCESCO 
PANSINI SAVIO ALESSANDRO 
LUTTI CHRISTIAN 
SOFFRITTI RAFFAELE 
BALLARDINI EDOARDO 
BERTOLINI PAOLO 
SADLER PAOLO 
VACCAI SAURO 
LENA FABIO 
CIAMPI FRANCESCO 
SILVESTRI GIANLUCA 
INGARGIOLA SANDRO 

Class 
SSP 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SSP 
SSP 
SBK 
SSP 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SSP 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SSP 
SSP 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SSP 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SBK 
SSP 
SBK 
SSP 
SSP 

Best Tm 
2:00.763 
2:03.799 
2:06.320 
2:06.832 
2:08.518 
2:08.631 
2:08.660 
2:09.123 
2:09.142 
2:09.171 
2:09.648 
2:10.994 
2:11.207 
2:11.510 
2:11.611 
2:12.230 
2:12.453 
2:12.758 
2:12.830 
2:12.943 
2:13.358 
2:14.315 
2:14.385 
2:14.438 
2:14.620 
2:14.638 
2:14.826 
2:14.889 
2:15.412 
2:16.221 
2:17.029 
2:17.540 
2:19.319 
2:19.445 
2:20.469 
2:20.538 
2:22.365 
2:23.581 
2:23.646 
2:27.101 
2:28.513 
2:28.573 
2:29.018 

In 
7 
3 
6 
2 
5 
4 
8 
5 
3 
3 
5 
2 
1 
3 
8 
4 
1 
6 
2 
1 
5 
2 
6 
3 
4 
7 
3 
2 
3 
2 
3 
3 
5 
5 
4 
3 
2 
6 
3 
3 
2 
2 
5 

Diff 

3.036 
5.557 
6.069 
7.755 
7.868 
7.897 
8.360 
8.379 
8.408 
8.885 

10.231 
10.444 
10.747 
10.848 
11.467 
11.690 
11.995 
12.067 
12.180 
12.595 
13.552 
13.622 
13.675 
13.857 
13.875 
14.063 
14.126 
14.649 
15.458 
16.266 
16.777 
18.556 
18.682 
19.706 
19.775 
21.602 
22.818 
22.883 
26.338 
27.750 
27.810 
28.255 

Gap 

3.036 
2.521 
0.512 
1.686 
0.113 
0.029 
0.463 
0.019 
0.029 
0.477 
1.346 
0.213 
0.303 
0.101 
0.619 
0.223 
0.305 
0.072 
0.113 
0.415 
0.957 
0.070 
0.053 
0.182 
0.018 
0.188 
0.063 
0.523 
0.809 
0.808 
0.511 
1.779 
0.126 
1.024 
0.069 
1.827 
1.216 
0.065 
3.455 
1.412 
0.060 
0.445 
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Pos 
44 
45 

No. 
160 

24 

Name 
ULIVELLI NICOLA 
BACCOLINI GIACOMO 

Class 
SSP 
SSP 

Best Tm 
2:30.579 

In 
3 
0 

Diff 
29.816 

Gap 
1.561 
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